
  University of Mumbai

FIRST HALF of ( Summer) 2019

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79505 Actuarial Science : Paper I.

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79506 Biochemistry : Paper I (Old)

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79557 Biochemistry : Paper I (Rev.)

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79507 Botany: Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79508 Chemistry : Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79509 Economics : Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79510 Electronics : Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79511 Geography : Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79512 Geology: Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79513 Life Sciences: Paper I 

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79515 Microbiology : Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79516 Physics: Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79517 Psychology : Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79518 Statistics : Paper I

Monday, March 25, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79519 Zoology : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79505 Actuarial Science : Paper I.

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79506 Biochemistry : Paper I (Old)

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79557 Biochemistry : Paper I (Rev.)

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79507 Botany: Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79508 Chemistry : Paper I 

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79509 Economics : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79510 Electronics : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79511 Geography : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79512 Geology: Paper I
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Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79513 Life Sciences: Paper I 

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79515 Microbiology : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79516 Physics: Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79517 Psychology : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79518 Statistics:Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79519 Zoology : Paper I

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79514 Mathematics : Paper I (Old)

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79554 Mathematics : Paper I (Rev.)

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79520 Actuarial Science : Paper II.

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79521 Biochemistry : Paper II (old)

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79558 Biochemistry : Paper II (Rev)

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79522 Botany: Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79523 Chemistry : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79524 Economics : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79525 Electronics : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79526 Geography : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79527 Geology: Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79530 Microbiology : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79528 Life Sciences: Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79529 Mathematics : Paper II (Old)

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79555 Mathematics : Paper II (Rev.)

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79531 Psychology : Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79532 Physics: Paper II

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79533 Statistics:Paper II
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Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79534 Zoology : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79520 Actuarial Science : Paper II.

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79521 Biochemistry : Paper II (old)

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79558 Biochemistry : Paper II (Rev.)

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79522 Botany: Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79523 Chemistry : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79524 Economics : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79525 Electronics : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79526 Geography : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79527 Geology: Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79528 Life Sciences: Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79529 Mathematics : Paper II (Old)

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79555 Mathematics : Paper II (Rev.)

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79530 Microbiology : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79531 Psychology : Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79532 Physics: Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79533 Statistics:Paper II

Thursday, March 28, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79534 Zoology : Paper II

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79535 Actuarial Science: Paper III.

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79536 Biochemistry : Paper III (Old)

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79559 Biochemistry : Paper III (Rev.)

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79537 Botany: Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79538 Chemistry : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79539
Economics : Paper III: Financial 

Economics

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79550
Economics : Paper III: 

Economics History of India 

(1857-1947)

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79551
Economics : Paper III: Industrial 

& Labour Economics

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79540 Electronics : Paper III
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Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79541 Geography : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79542 Geology: Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79543 Life Sciences: Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79544 Mathematics : Paper III (Old)

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79556 Mathematics : Paper III (Rev.)

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79545 Microbiology : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79546 Psychology : Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79547 Physics: Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79548 Statistics:Paper III

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79549 Zoology : Paper III 

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79552 Zoology : Paper III Elective I

Friday, March 29, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79553 Zoology : Paper III Elective II

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79535 Actuarial Science : Paper III.

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79536 Biochemistry : Paper III (old)

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79559 Biochemistry : Paper III (Rev.)

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79537 Botany: Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79538 Chemistry : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79539
Economics : Paper III: Financial 

Economics

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79550
Economics : Paper III: 

Economics History of India 

(1857-1947)

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79551
Economics : Paper III: Industrial 

& Labour Economics

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79540 Electronics : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79541 Geography : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79542 Geology: Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79543 Life Sciences: Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79544 Mathematics : Paper III (Old)

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79556 Mathematics : Paper III (Rev.)

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79545 Microbiology : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79546 Psychology : Paper III
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Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79547 Physics: Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79548 Statistics:Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79549 Zoology : Paper III

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79552 Zoology : Paper III Elective I

Saturday, March 30, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 79553 Zoology : Paper III Elective II

Monday, April 01, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 79501 Foundation Course-III

Monday, April 01, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 79502 Foundation Course NSS-III

Monday, April 01, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 79503 Foundation Course NCC -III

Monday, April 01, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 79504
Foundation Course Physical  

Education -III

Important Note: ●The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

                         ●Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

                         ● Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098                Dr.Vinod P. Patil                                                    

6
th

 March, 2019.                                             Director

                                            Board of Examinations & Evaluation

CE /ST -11
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